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KO 157-10673 . : : _ .

NORDAL placed a second lock on his room and
permitted no cie access to this room while he was absgent,
NORDAL had a large quantity of clothing and luggage and
on one occasion the waid saw a large quantity of currency
in a pack in the bed that contained a $100 bill on the
top, : '

During a se arch of NORDAL's wvoom a key to the
Candlelight Inn, 4801 Adrline Hichws Metairie, Ia,,
was found, Tth ey was for | o A map was alsgo
found in this room that bore sever 1 cvyotnc notations,

-

" The Los fAngeles Division has advised the New

Orleans Division thCWDOﬂ«PuJ1} that all backzround infor
mation furnthed by NORDAL at the Court of Two Sigters
has been checked and has prov~d to be false, The records
of the Candlelight Inn Motel were checked a 'nd'zﬁﬂiSLPabicn
cards foxr Room 219 vere obtained for all J*d*V:dual ot
known to be regular custorzes at this notel, Furth
investigation in New Opleans discleosed that SCOTT NO?U%L

stayed at the Chalmett® Hotel, 808 Carondelet Streei, Nev
Orleans, La., from 3/23 - 3/2 O/bua

d to compare the
rigtration cards with
3. and ‘?ALWLP J.buRY RFE

The JLaboratory is redueste
hancdzriting on all of the enclosed re
the kncwn n‘nch\tzno of JAMES TAEL R
FBI #455-876~6,

The laboratory is lbo requested to atuezp to
deternine through handwriting analysis if the individual
registering as ICOTT NORDAL at the Chalmette Hotel signc
any of the enclosed registration cards from the Candlel
Inn Mot el

I

o
A
)

A

w
“ht
QA

F“C

A1l enclosed registration cards are also to be
checked for any latent fingerprints of value which micht
be found. It is known th2t these rvegistration cards have
been handled by numerous individuais acting within the
scope of their employment ﬁb cheLr rec"ective hotel or
notel, o ‘ E : .

¢+

-2 - : . .

kY . -
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1 - Mr. Griffith
I, - Mr. Mortimer

1l - Lab rile
SAC, Newark (44-854) April 26, 1968
rd
Director, FBI (44-38861)
MURKIN
CR
00: Memphis

Reurairtel 4/15/68,

Reference is made to Newark airtel dated 4/15/68
which submitted two rolls of microfilm containing photo-
graphs of Bank of America Money Orders #0799 18 037 and
0799 19701. These are photographs of originals , = specimens
Q216 and Q221 respectively, vhich were submitted with
Los Angeles letter dated 4/16/68.

Results concerning the examination of these
money orders is set forth in Laboratory report to Memphis
dated 4/19/68.

Enclosed herewith for Newark are the two roles of
microfilm,

Enclosures (2)

1 - Atlanta (44-2386)

1 - Birmingham (44-1740)
1 - Los Angeles (44-1574)
1 - Memphis (44-1987)

JHM:AW (8)
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Mr, Conrad April 26, 1968
W. D, Griffith

MURKIN

Ve have received frem the General Investigative
Divisien through the Baltimore Division a handwrittea
ummunmumzmm,
548 East 38th Street, Baltimore, Maryland, Eonnedy is the
individual vho was apprehended Mexican autherities in
the early hours of April 25, 1968 and comsidered a
“"look alike™ fer James Earl Ray, the swbject in this case.

As 3 result of compariag the questioned hand-
writing in the "MURKIN" case with the mthn
on the letter authored by Ksamedy, it was cons that
mmm-dnitimmlymtmdmm
prepared by the same individwal,

Recosmendation: Nomne, PFor information.

i
g
]

JHMIAY (8)
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ir. Conred April 26, 1968

¥.D. Griffith

Ve have received frem the General Investigative
Division an anonynous hand printed post card, directed te
the Federsl Bureau of Iavestigation n»tzf-. p.C.,
and postmarked Houston, Texss, April 20, . This card
states "Galt is professisual killer. Lives off comtracts.

could not definitely determined wvhether the hand priating
on the card and on specinens ia the Galt nane were prepared
by the same individual; however, differences were noted.

This pest card canaot be identified in the
Anonymous letter File and will be fervarded to the Lateat
Yingerprint Section for appropriate examinationm.

Recommendation: Neme. For ianformation.

H

1 « My, Mokhr
1 =« Mr, Deleach
1 « Mr, Resen (M. Long 3860)
1 « Mir, Conrad
1 « My, Griffith
-".mm
- Llab File

JHM:AW (8)
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Mr. Conrad April 26, 1968

W. D, Griffith

MURKIN
CR

Ve have received from the General Investigative
Division copies of a typewritten letter and snvelope
addressed to the Social S8ecurity Administration P.O. Box 5,
Baltimore, Maryland. The letter is dated 2/29/88 snd boars
the handwritten signature Eric Galt and requests certain
information concerning social security,

The typewritten impressions on the envelope and
letter were found to be the sane style of type as that
&ppearing on other items received in this matter attributed
to Eric 8. Galt, but because of the presence of some varia-
tions and indistinctness in the photocopy, the Galt signature
fppearing on the letter cannot be identified as having been
prepared by the writer of other signatures in the Galt name
appearing on specimens previously received,

Recommendation: None, For information,
44-38861

1 - Mr., Mohr
1 - Mr, Rosen (Nr. Long 2260)
1 - .r. Conrld

- Mr, Griffith

- Mr, Mortimer

- Lab File

JHM:AY (8)
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Mr. Conrad April 26, 1968
1l
W, D. Griffith

MURKIN
CR

The Laboratory has received a copy of an anonymous
typewritten communication which was forwarded to the Bureau
by Inez Robb, United Feature Syndicate, Inc., New York City.
This anonymous letter is dated April 3, 1968, postmarked at
Ft. Pierce. Florida, and the writer suggests that ‘'sormeone
should pop him (Martin Luther King) off."

The typewritten impressions appearing on this
anonymous letter were compared with those appearing on
specimens submitted in the "MURKIN" case and found to be
not identical. This letter was also searched in the
Anonymous Letter File, but could not be identified with any
items which have been included in this file.

RECOMMENDATION: None. For information.
#5-38861)

- Mr. Mohr

Mr. Del.cach

Mr. Rosen (Mr. Long - 2260)
Mr. Conrad

My. Grifrfith

Mr. Mortimer

Lab File

|2 S A A |

ngwuww

JHEM/eks (8)
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Mr, Conrad April 36, 1968
W. D, Griffith

MURKIN

The Laboratory has received from Secret Service,
through Liaison, an anonymous handwritten letter which was
addressed "To The President of The United States
Mr. L. B, Johnson, Washington, D.C." This letter was
postmarked April 4, 1968, at Savannah, Tennessee. In addi-
tion to generslly castigating Reverend Martin Luther King,
the anonymous writer states "someone will kill this man
soon w?:n sveryone gets enough and I say the sooner the
better!

The writings in this letter were compared with
the writings submitted in the ' MURKIN" case and found to
be not identical, The letter and envelope were also searched
in the Anonymous Letter File but could not be identified with
any prior submissions to this file,

The above mentioned anonymous letter has been
forwarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section for appropriate
examination,

Recommendation: MNone, For information.

1 - Mr, Nohr
1 « Mr. Deloach
1 - Mr. Rosen (Mr. Long 2260)
1 - Mr. Conrad
&- My, Griftith
- Mr., Mortimer
1 -~ Lab File

JHM:AY (9)
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

TO :
FROM :
x\. SUBJECT:

! 5 A8%
TREASURY DEPARTMENT
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20226 @d é@,ﬂﬁ SH éa,,

/‘/}CLeoc} U5$ L/ Z”{O
L

Date: L4-21-68

BY LIAISON g. me leod

FBI - SA Orran Bartlett ’ ]é/ J’f
C '_/

DIRECTOR

Unknown Letter Writer )
Threat to kill the late Dr, Martin Luther King

The attached documents are furnished
for your information, or action, as
deemed appropriate.

The following information, or action,
is requested,

\ s I— (o
|~ _‘
' ) I‘ . A i /’
\B=
v % Attachments Original letter s1gned“'A Memphls Resident", postmarked
, | Savannah, L-h68. 100 -

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



Mr, Coanrad April 25, 1968
¥. D, Grifeith

to the The Gensral Investigative Division 1:::“ !-mr:od

o lLaboratory an anonymesus hand printed whiec
mmummxmr.n.x.vmm.n.c.
U. 8. A.," This letter wvas postmarked "MONTREAL 7 PM 81 IV
P. Q." The letter states that James Karl Ray will be found
at & place about 14 miles seuth of Millen, Geergia, aleng 121.
A palm print also appears at the bottom of this letter.

The letter and euvelope were searched through the
Anonymous letter File but could net be idemtified with any
prior submissions to this file.

It vas further determined that the hand printing
appearing on this letter and eavelope was not prepared by
the individual respoasible for the preparstion of haad printing
appearing on specimsns in the "MURKIN" case attributed to
Eric 8. Galt. No ideatifying features were noted oa these
items which might indicate their immediate source.

The anonymous letter and eavelope have been
forwarded to the Lateat Fimgerprint Sectiem for further
examination.

Recommendation: None., For information.

)
) 3
i
1
é-— Mr, Oriffith

JHM AW (8)
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(ﬁ~£: -

%
A
/] o
/
/e L/ému
April 23, 1968
The attached note was sent to the Director from an
anonymous source in Montreal, Quebec. The note
reads as follows:
"Montreal
April 21, 1968
Director.
N F.B.L
N\ X Washington, D. C.
\
( About James Earl Ray. You will find him at a
SN place about 14 miles south of Millen, Georgia

along 121. "

The note bears a palm print at the end.

Yy 3554/

COPY:nm
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fr. Tolson rf
{)?r "‘DeLoack. 2" *
r. M hr i

Mr +
N | epé/i___ 1‘

Callahan____
Convad. ____ &
Felt .. {E

DIT.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

e

Trotter.._____.
Tele. Room_._____
Mics Holmes _____
Miss Gandy.._____

ey

7 M(j
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Mr, Conrad April 19, 1968
V. D, Griffith

MURKIN
CR

On 4/18/68, SA Roger D. Ashland, Washimgton Field
Office, brought to the Laboratory the photogrs

tmdeJ.Cmmuwuup{lym
for a passport and wvho was thought to be a "look a " for

Eric 8. Galt. Corcoran, wvhose date of birth is given as
at Baltimore, Maryland, resides at
Gw nn Oak Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland, and listed

occupation as a salesman,

The writings received in this case lack the
c-unbiuty for an adequate comparisoa with the sigmature

o Coreoran; however, mothing of particular signifi-
nmmmmmumtmotcﬂnmm
compared with the writi lttrtlutod to Eric 8. Galt, from
such & comparisoa as cou

The Washiagton Field Office has forwarded this
information to the Baltimosre Division for further investigs-
tion and the above information wvas furnished to the
latent Fingerprint Section for a search of the records of the
Identification Pivision and a subsequent comparisos of any
fingerprint cards located with the unidentified lateamts
appearing on items received in this matter,

RECOMMENDATION: Moae, Yor informmtion.

) 4
1
:—lr.m(lr.uum)

1 - Mr, Griffith
Q) = Mr, Nortimer
1 « Lab File

JHM : AW (8)
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Mrx, Conrad April 19, 19068
W. D. Griffith

MURKIN
CR

The General lavestigative Division has ferwarded
to the Laboratory ans ascaymous typewritten letter which was
pestuarked at Long Beach, Califoraia, om April 15, 1968,
and addressed to The Yederal Bureay of Isvestigation. The
paper oa which this ancaymcus letter was prepared dears the
letterhead "Ammy Air Forces, Techaical Training Command,
Miami Beach, Florida,” and is dated April 15, 1968. This
letter, obviocusly referring to the recovery of the white
Mustang of Eric Starvo Galt is Atlasnta, Georgia, requested
that the Bureau glouo take care of the writer's white
Mustang and the letter bore the typewrittea signature
"Eric Stavio Galt.”

The typewrittea impressions on the eavelope and
letter referred to above were compared with the typewriter
impressions appeariag on specimeas received in this
investigation which have been attributed to Eric Starve Galt
and these were found to be net identical.

The letter and envelope were also searched in the
Ancaymous Letter File without effecting an identifieation and

have been forwarded to the lateat Pingerprint Sectios for
appropriate examinationa.

RECOMMENDATION: Nome. PFer information.
44-38861

1

)

) §

1 Conrad
- My, Griffith
- . m‘"r
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Mr. Conrad 4/16/68

W. D. Griffith

MURKIN

Two garments were recovered from a blue bag abandoned at the
scene of the murder and believed to be the property of the assassin. These
two garments, a pair of shorts and a'T-shirt, contain laundry markings
consisting of a Thermo-8eal stick on type tape bearing the printed numbers
"02B-6." Numerous of our field offices have been submitting strips of Thermo-
Seal tape produced by laundry marking machines similar to the machine that
would have been used to mark the questioned laundry marking. ‘We have
eliminated many of these and by our airtel of 4/11/68 advised Los Angeles
that laundry markings Los Angeles submitted from Home Service Laundry
and Dry Cleaning, 5280 Hollywood Boulevard, Hollywood, California, were
similar to the questioned markings and no significant differences exist
suggesting the questioned markings could have originated from the Home
Service Laundry and Dry Cleaning Company.

Los Angeles has now verified from:the records of Home Service
Laundry and Dry Cleaning that a particular cleaning service was performed
for "E. Galt" and this service is referred to in the records by the number
"02B-6, " thus obviating the need for pursuing this line of inquiry any further.

ACTION: Unless advised to the contrary, the samples of laun tape submitted
X compared with questioned material will not be subjected to further

examination since the source of the questioned material has now been
established. :

44-3886l1

1 - Mr. Mohr

1 - Mr. DeLoach
1 - Mr. Rosen

1 - Mr. GONrad
1 - Mr. Griffith

(D Mr. Mortimer

WDG:mb (7)

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



WS
T he Coustra s AL oA
AAJM /Dc/vlé/& arved ,wum /we/
4%/

< Qe < /5 z«uf Jcc/w/ %zr |

/wuu Jw/ﬁ o L Aéw w/u/

fotesly clinid]. J%/W 7

-;Z-L h Z SOLOFF‘ /‘-—@‘MM/

Nettons oA (/Q,Lw = i LJA///Vé
-(LW /WWJ ﬁ ,{L,»gu;(? (O 7L /c,/ ﬂlé./
\_/é-.bwv ch/amaw o kgflm

/zm ' {%VW j /Léu/?[ /tmw /{déd,
ALl
m_m__oz,e,Lv l

N Roiu! ,/wu/dw " JJe— / U&%
//ng “"ﬂb‘d 4" ',./Z/‘Lé’/{/é( gt !"//

L_/éi{ W»zr ’MM /J% M,&{/z:g
o A b 4/7/{
o A /w./?ﬁé e ALLE / f

T %
/

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




.

~e

Mr, Conrad ' ~ April 15, 19638
Yyl

We D, Criffith

HURXIN
CR

-

The General Investigative Divisicn has forwarded

to the Laboratory an anonynous letier which was received
from the Departaont, dated April 9, 1558 addressoed to the

Attorneoy Goneral, This letter nomes pnc Doward Gerst os
he individual responsible for the assassination of

Dr, MNartin Luther ilinz, %he letieor furthor describes this
&

individual as an East Goruan communist who is now in Cuba

trying to return to Eangland where he will fird Iriends who

will get hin back to Iast Gormany.,

43 the result of an indices search, a reference

was Iocated for one Rdward Shernan Gozst, Durcau File C7V-218717,

viio vas a Burcau applicant in 1847 at which €tinme ho vwas
18 yecars of aze.

The writings appearing in the pevsonnel f1ile of
Eduard Shorpan Gerst have been comzaved with thoe vritings
5

7

abmitted in this natior atiribuiable t9 the uamewn subject

a2lso Znows as Irde S, Galt, Nothing of sionlficance was
noted between the available writings of &
aud the afore~mentioned writings of Iric S, Calt; hovever,
these known writingg vere prenarcd over twenty yoars ago

wvhen Gorst was 13 years of age,

1-ir, Dzlcach

1-», Rosen (Ur. Bates 22553)
1-}r, Conrad =
l-Mr, Griffith .
-ir, Nortinor

1-Dufile 07-418747
Jin{: AW (s)

CONTILIIUED - OVER
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PN
.

Menorandun to lir., Conard
" Re: MNURULIN
cR

The fingerprints of Gerst have besn coapared with
unidentified lateats in this matter and found not to be
identical,

The above-nmentiorned letter has been searched in
the Ancnymous Letter File but could not be identified with
any prior subnissions included in this file,

This lectter is also being processed for latent
fingerprints,

RECOCILNDATION: Nome., For information.
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TRLRTYPFE IMMEDIATE
l" *o m
ro mn nd mo G'm
sac BIRMINGHAM Mr. Mortimer
LOS ANGELES : - My, MeGowan
CHICAGO
~ NEWARK
FROM DIRECTOR YRI (44-30860)
MURKEN,

BR GALLY LETTER TO APARTMENT RENTAL MANAGER RECEIVED
GALT'S SIGNATURE IDENTICAL WITH OTEER GALT SIGNATURES
DICASE. LETTER B TYPEWRITTEN WITE ROUAL PICA TYPE. SAME
STYLE OF TYPX ALSO USED ON SINGER TYPEWRITERS. INDENTED
IMPRESSIONS ON REVERSE OF LETTER IN NAME "RAY, " "GALT" AMD

"RILXY."

RE GALT'S LETTERS TO SUPERIOR BULK FIRM COMPANY,
CHICAGO, AND PRINTED ORDER BLANK NOT COMPARABLE WITK
PREVIOUS QURSTIONED MATERIAL IN CASE. TYPEWRITTEN LETTERS
TO THN COMPANY SAME STYLE OF TYPE AS LOS ANGELES ABOVE.
DSUFYICIENT IDENTIFYING CEARACTERISTICS TO IDENTIFY WITH

WDG:rpr
)

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




GALT'S SIGMATURES IDENTICAL WITH PREVIOUS GALT SIGNATURRS
IN CASE. | |

RE GALT'S LETTERS TO LOCKSMITHING DETITUTE, NEWARK.
PRINTED ERROLLMENT CARD IDENTIFIED WITE WRITER OF BAND-
PRINTED ORDER FORM SUBMITTED BY CHICAGO ABOVE. INFORMA-
T70X FORM FROM GALY TO THIS CONCERM TYPED ON SAME STYLE
ABOVE AND NO DIPFERENCES NOTED, BUT IDENTIFICATION NOT
POSSIBLE YOR REASONS STATED ABOVE. GALT SIGMATURE TEB
FORM IDENTICAL WITH PREVIOUS SIGNATURES. OTHER WRITDKS
ON PORM RESUTYICIENTLY COMPARABLE FOR IDENTIFICATION
ABOVE MATERIAL DOES NOT CONTRISUTE TO ADDITIONAL FINDINGS
RE LOWMYER, SIGNATURE.
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FROM DIRECTOR YBI (6¢-3000)
MU, |
A WETE LARDRY TAPE BEARNG "TWO O R TERES" I
0N THE PILLOWCASE AND CHE BEARING TER SAME CHARACTERS I8
OM ONE OF THR SEEETS, CONCLUDED THAT THE MANKS OF TEESE
TAPES NOT MADE BY SAME MACHNE THAT MARKND TAPES OF
CIDERSNORYS AND T SHIRT YROM BLUE SIPPER BAG.
10 OTRER VINBLE LAINERY MARES AND NO INVINBLE
LAUHNBRY MARKES POUND ON ANY OF CLOTR ITEMS,
| SWRATSNIRT 15 MEBGUM SES. 1O LAREL O SWEATINIRY.
RUSBER SANDAL EAS LABSL “MEN'S - M SHON SEB
SEVES - EIGET ONE NALY JAPAN.”
mmmmmuwmm

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



4/13/68

AIRTEL AIR MAIL - REGISTERED

703 BIKEOTOR, FBX (44-38861) ATTN: FBI Iaboratory
FROM BAC, LOB ANGELER (Ak4-15T4)

RRs MUK '

Fursuant to Buresu request, there is enalond
herewith a plastic envelope containing the foll
documents, which were obtained by Sis THESDOR
snd FREDERICK B. m during the course or intqrvs.ew
with Miss STLVIA BLANK, Manager, Gremercy Park m%nu,
1831 Oramercy Place, Hollywood, California, on & 1

(1} tm 3 X 5 white piece of note r,
the following inscript!
"tay: rom 303 Sorry we could not get
to know you better_ Nr. Flikeid."

(%) One Hental Application, dated 5/1T7/67,
" signed by tenant, THCMAS FLIKEID.

{3) One Standard Rent Agresment, dated 12/5/67,
. for apartment 303, signed Vﬁamrcy Park
Apartments lessor a,gent,
by lessee, THOMAS NM.

C};- *ﬂ‘n“(%s&?g:;;nfa)

1 - Ihmphi' s -1987
2 - Los Anselea

‘(’g'ypde
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LA hl-1574

The above documents were placed in the above
mentioned plastic envelope by 8A GARDNER after he had
previously placed the inscription, "4/12/68, TMB, LA,
g.ALIF. "c on the back upper left hand corner of each

ocument.

The enclosurss are being furnished to FBI Laboratory
with request that the handwriting be compared with the
handwriting of ERIC STARVO GALT and LOWMEYER,

The BRental Application and Standard Rent Agreement
should be returned upon completion of the examination.

Pursuant to request of the Bureau there are enclosed
two Standard 01l Company of California - Chevron maps, one
of which 18 a street map for los Angeles and one is a
map for California. The enclosed maps are being submitted
for comparison againat sny maps which were found in the
abandoned 1966 white llulta.ng. The maps were obtained from
H. Baeckman Chevron 8ervice Station, 1501 North Normandie
Avenue, los A%al » the station where the Mustang was
serviced on 2/13 .
Itshould be noted that these are the only maps
carried by the H. Beckman Service Station and are given
free of charge upon request.

Also englosed for the Bureau is a pair of black
wm'al% h“k.d shoes, which were obtained from Miss
SYLVIA on 8/13/68, by BA WILLIAX 8. BURTON. The
shoes were found in Apartment 303 by Miss BLAWK during
cleaning operation.

¢ - The shoes were plsaed in the enclosed envelope
by SA BURTON after he had put the initials W8B and dated
4/13/68, in the heal of both shoes.
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